

C.N.R.-WBBD16-001030-2024

04/03/2024

Today is fixed for App.
Complt. is present.
Heard. Considered.
Fix- 10.04.24 for S/A.
D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159