

C.N.R No- WBBD16-001030-2024

Order dated 05.12.2024:-

Today is fixed for S.A.

Complainant is present.

Complainant is examined on dock on S.A u/s 200 Cr.P.C as P.W.1 and discharged.

Perused the materials on record.

On perusal a prima facie case has been established against the accused persons.

As a result of which issue process against the accused persons u/s 204 Cr.P.C for commission of offence u/s 419/ 420/ 34 of I.P.C.

Complainant to file requisites.

To.....04/ 02/ 2025.....for S/ R and appearance.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol, I/C

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol, I/C